Shampoo

Shampoo & Blow Dry

Shampoo & Set

Shampoo & Cut

Shampoo, Cut, & Set
Conditioner
Weekly rinse

Hair, Bread, & Nose Trim

Color, Shampoo, & Set

Color, Shampoo, Set, & Cut

Press & Curl

Pres, Curl, Cut

Relaxer & Cut

Perm, Cut, & Set

Braid//French

Multiple Braids

Curls at the Court

Salon & Barber Shop!

$3.00

$10.00
$12.00
$13.00
$15.00
$1.00

$1.00

$17.00
$40.00
$45.00
$15.00
$25.00
$40.00
$40.00
$8.00

$30.00



