Curls at the Court

Salon & Barber Shop!

Shampoo	\$3.00
Shampoo & Blow Dry	\$10.00
Shampoo & Set	\$12.00
Shampoo & Cut	\$13.00
Shampoo, Cut, & Set	\$15.00
Conditioner	\$1.00
Weekly rinse	\$1.00
Hair, Bread, & Nose Trim	\$17.00
Color, Shampoo, & Set	\$40.00
Color, Shampoo, Set, & Cut	\$45.00
Press & Curl	\$15.00
Pres, Curl, Cut	\$25.00
Relaxer & Cut	\$40.00
Perm, Cut, & Set	\$40.00
Braid//French	\$8.00
Multiple Braids	\$30.00